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RICHARD BURTON 01524
Stop Del Date

07/16/12
07/16/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/17/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/18/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12
07/19/12

Payroll

08/03/12

Reference
XB 2782
JC3765
KJ 7934
560168549
650168262

KP 56262820
KP 56427520

936330
IX 0793
AH 0246
AH 0259
TP 1828
KJ 7942
TE 5040
TE 5204
784973
XB 2773

KP 56269990
KP 56433480

PR 3257
NB 6833
TE 5551
XB 2068
WY 0658
TE 5484
DA 1018

S 778.42

Account
STI
STI
STI

XEROX
XEROX
AWC
AWC

HOME EXP

STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
MB
STI
AWC
AWC
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

07/27/12

07/16 - 20/12
Stop Name

JEFFEREY WELLS
JV RESTAURANT
S HENDERSON
DISTRICT XI
C.D.C.
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
ROBYN BERG
SOPHIA ROSENTHAL
PROVIDENCE HOSP
PROVIDENCE HOSP
WESTERN BUSINESS
RITA JAMES

HERRERA ENVIRONMENT

DAVID PARCELL
GALLAGHER

BOB SELLERS
LOWE

LOWES

WATER WORKS
NTL FLOOD SERV
BRUCE STREET
ROBERT LEE

DAS

GERRY WHITEHOUSE
EPOCH WEST

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City
BIG SKY
BOZEMAN
HAMILTON
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA

FRENCHTOWN

PLAINS
BIG FORK
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL
KALISPELL

WHITEFISH
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BOZEMAN

518.94

518.94

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

15

Cabs %

- S 751.08

- $ -

i $ i

- S 361.56

i $ i
1040 S -
20.80 S -

- 0§ 4712

_ $ _

- $ -

_ $ _

- $ -

_ $ _

- $ -

_ $ _
78.00 S -

_ $ _
520 S -
10.40 S -

- S 12.80

- $ i

- $ ;

- $ i

- $ ;

- $ i

- $ ;

124.80 $ 1,172.56



